Product Sheet

LEDISONS

Provetta dimmbarer LED-Einbaustrahler 150 mm

Allgemeine Informationen

Helligkeit
Farbe
Gehaeusefarbe
Garantie
Leistung

Abmessungen

Treiberabmessungen
Einbautiefe
Durchmesser
Einbaumafd

Technische Informationen

Spannung

CRI (RA>)
Dimbaar
Abstrahlwinkel

Sonstige Informationen

Erwartete lebensdauer
Garantie

Material

IP-wert

Form

Variationen

Farbe

4000 K (Neutralwei)
4000 K (NeutralweiR)
3000 K (Warmweif3)
3000 K (WarmweiR)
3000 K (WarmweiR)
4000 K (NeutralweiR)

880 Lumen

3000 K (Warmweif3) | 4000 K (Neutralweil3)
Weil3

3 Jahre

9 Watt

78 x31x23 mm
20 mm
150 mm
135 mm

200-240V
>80

Ja

120°

30.000 Stunde

3 Jahre

Aluminium

IP20 (Staubgeschutzt)
Rund

EAN

6097647651652
6097648998992
6097645695641
6097646656641
6097643862878
6097645065000

SKU

LDD25-9-40K+LDA98-51.5
LDD25-9-40K+LDA24-WC
LDD25-9-30K
LDD25-9-30K+LDA98-51.5
LDD25-9-30K+LDA24-WC
LDD25-9-40K

Ledisons, Rendementstraat 5, 8094 RA Hattemerbroek
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Produktfoto

Ledisons, Rendementstraat 5, 8094 RA Hattemerbroek

LEDISONS

Strichzeichnung

LEDISONS

Provetta 150 mm

150 mm

185 mm
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